
 
 

DEAD & COMPANY SET 2017 TOUR 
 

Tickets on Sale Starting Friday, December 9 at 10:00 AM 
 

 
 
Dead & Company announces 2017 summer tour. Kicking off on Saturday, May 27 in Las Vegas, the celebrated 
group’s cross-country run will include a return to many iconic venues such as Fenway Park, Folsom Field and Citi 
Field, while also adding new venues including Los Angeles’ historic Hollywood Bowl and Chicago’s Wrigley Field 
to the tour. The returning Dead & Company band, which includes Grateful Dead members Mickey Hart, Bill 
Kreutzmann and Bob Weir; singer/guitarist John Mayer; Allman Brothers’ bassist Oteil Burbridge; and “Fare 
Thee Well” and RatDog keyboardist Jeff Chimenti, will perform two sets of music drawing from the Dead’s 
historic catalog of songs. A full listing of tour dates can be found below. 
 
Tickets go on sale starting Friday, December 9 at 10 AM with several presale opportunities available beginning 
Monday, December 5 at 12 PM. Check http://www.deadandcompany.com/ for complete ticketing information. 

http://www.deadandcompany.com/
http://www.deadandcompany.com/


 
In October of 2015 the band took to the stage for their inaugural nationwide tour, opening with three sold-out 
concerts at New York’s legendary Madison Square Garden and ending the year with two sold-out performances 
at the Fabulous Forum in Inglewood, California. The group continued their tour in 2016 with multiple night 
stands at some of the nation’s largest venues, including six stadium dates. Fans and music critics alike hailed the 
tour: 
 

“Dead & Company is the most important music story of 2016 and maybe beyond.” 
- The Huffington Post 
  
“… Dead & Company cast their rainbow across CU’s sandstoned Folsom Field Sunday, capping a historic 
two-night stand with a near flawless display.”   - Denver Post 
 
“… the concerts are magical.” – Billboard 
 
“With visibly and audibly fresh energy provided by newcomers John Mayer and Oteil Burbridge, the new 
model Dead held true to the highly improvised, thrill-ride style Deadheads hold so dear.” - Oakland Press 
   
“OK, I’ll buy it: Dead & Company are for real.” - JamBase 

 
“The Grateful Dead's catalog is, to a large extent, rocket fuel for guitar pyrotechnics Mayer's virtuoso 
skills have re-ignited the flame and fans have seemingly welcomed him as one of their own.” - Gothamist 

 
Dead & Company 2017 Tour Dates: 
Sat, May 27  Las Vegas, NV   MGM Grand Garden Arena 
Sun, May 28  Phoenix, AZ   Ak-Chin Pavilion 
Wed, May 31  Los Angeles, CA   Hollywood Bowl 
Sat, Jun 03  Mountain View, CA  Shoreline Amphitheatre 
Sun, Jun 04  Mountain View, CA  Shoreline Amphitheatre 
Wed, Jun 07  West Valley City, UT  USANA Amphitheatre 
Fri, Jun 09  Boulder, CO   Folsom Field 
Sat, Jun 10  Boulder, CO   Folsom Field 
Tue, Jun 13  Atlanta, GA   Lakewood Amphitheatre 
Thu, Jun 15  Burgettstown, PA  KeyBank Pavilion 
Sat, Jun 17  Boston, MA   Fenway Park 
Sun, Jun 18  Boston, MA   Fenway Park 
Tue, Jun 20  Saratoga Springs, NY  Saratoga Performing Arts Center 
Thu, Jun 22  Bristow, VA   Jiffy Lube Live 
Sat, Jun 24  New York, NY   Citi Field 
Sun, Jun 25  Camden, NJ   BB&T Pavilion 
Wed, Jun 28  Cuyahoga Falls, OH  Blossom Music Center 
 Fri, Jun 30  Chicago, IL   Wrigley Field 
 Sat, Jul 01  Chicago, IL   Wrigley Field 
 
Tickets are available through Ticketmaster. 
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Contacts: 
For Dead & Company, Scoop Marketing 
Larry Solters, Anna Loynes, 818-761-6100, PR@solters.com  
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